VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Iltem C-34.50
Department of Motor Vehicles

Item C-34.50 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2019

Second Year - FY2020

Acquisition: Acquire Emporia Customer Service Center (18419)
Fund Sources:

Commonwealth Transportation

$10,000

$10,000

$0

$0



	2020 Session
	Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)
	Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Item C-34.50
	Department of Motor Vehicles


